Qualified Residential Energy Audit Providers

Advanced Home Energy

Jed Giles

913.226.3201
jed@advancedhomeenergykc.com

Affordable Energy Solutions

Dan Bartlett

816.301.1818
dan@affordableenergymidwest.com

Dan’s Weatherization Services, LLC
Dan Kosman

816.699.9992
Danswxsvs@gmail.com

Eric Kjelshus Energy
Eric Kjelshus
816.537.5100
Eric.energy@gmail.com

Endeavor Home Performance
Paul Karr

913-961-6246
paul@endeavorhp.com

Green Cat Services

Rob Jones

816.206.2191
riones@greencatservices.com

Green Improvement Consulting
816.301.4448
contact@mygreenkc.com

The Hayes Company
leff Classen
816.861.8700
jeff@thehayesco.com

Star Energy Consultants, LLC
Ben Meyer

816.607.8000
bmeyer@mystarenergy.com




